
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC CFA042G204 Business Statistics (Scrap) CFA042C601
COST AND MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 GE 3

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 CFA042C202 INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM

Monday, 3 July, 2023 CFA042C402 GOODS AND SERVICE TAX CFA042C201 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023
BSA032G102/ 

CFA042C203

INNOVATION MANAGEMENT/ 

Corporate Law (Scrap)

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023
CFA042C203/CF

A042G205

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT/ E- 

Commerce (Scrap)

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 CFA042C401 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS VAC CFA042C602
AUDITING AND CORPORATE 

GOVERNANCE

Friday, 7 July, 2023 CFA042C403
COMPUTER APPLICATION IN 

BUSINESS
SEC

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

ROYAL SCHOOL OF COMMERCE 

UG 4th UG 2nd UG 6th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

B. Com [H] F&A B. Com [H] F&A B. Com [H] F&A 


